
FINAL ROUND RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time

Gold Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                   Healthcare 01:25.606

Silver Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:25.936

Bronze VSM Abrasives - VSM Wave Grinders                                                            General Business 01:33.031

4 St.. Louis Dragon Boat Club                                                                         Community 01:33.841

5 IMEG Consultants Corp                                                                                     Construction 01:34.117

6 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:34.496

7 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                          Financial Services 01:35.700

8 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Gold                               Healthcare 01:36.204

9 ICON Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:37.058

10 Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                               Technology 01:37.851

11 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                    General Business 01:39.662

12 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                           Healthcare 01:40.268

13 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                           Healthcare 01:40.433

14 RGA Reinsurance Group of America - RGA Mushu Dragons                           Financial Services 01:40.790

15 Stearns Nursing and Rehab - The Gross, Fine, and Oral Motor Boaters     Healthcare 01:41.798

16 Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                                Technology 01:42.514

17 Boeing BSLLA - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                            Technology 01:43.485

18 ITF Group - Fire Dragons                                                                              General Business 01:43.979

19 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                                              Nonprofit 01:45.438

20 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                         General Business 01:47.476

21 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Green                              Healthcare 01:49.620

22 AT&T ERG InspirASIAN STL - Blue Dragon                                                    Technology 01:56.020

23 ITF Group - The Haul-Stars                                                                           General Business 01:59.200

Gateway Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



COMMUNITY
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 St.. Louis Dragon Boat Club                                                                         01:33.841
CONSTRUCTION

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              01:25.936
2 IMEG Consultants Corp                                                                                     01:34.117
3 ICON Mechanical                                                                                             01:37.058

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         01:34.496
2 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                          01:35.700
3 RGA Reinsurance Group of America - RGA Mushu Dragons                           01:40.790

GENERAL BUSINESS
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 VSM Abrasives - VSM Wave Grinders                                                            01:33.031
2 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                    01:39.662
3 ITF Group - Fire Dragons                                                                              01:43.979
4 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                         01:47.476
5 ITF Group - The Haul-Stars                                                                           01:59.200

HEALTHCARE
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                   01:25.606
2 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Gold                               01:36.204
3 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                           01:40.268
4 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                           01:40.433
5 Stearns Nursing and Rehab - The Gross, Fine, and Oral Motor 

Boaters     
01:41.798

6 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Green                              01:49.620
NON-PROFIT

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                                              01:45.438

TECHNOLOGY
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                               01:37.851
2 Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                                01:42.514
3 Boeing BSLLA - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                            01:43.485
4 AT&T ERG InspirASIAN STL - Blue Dragon                                                    01:56.020

Gateway Dragon Boat Festival
Division Ranking
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1

1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                   Healthcare 01:23.041
2 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:26.804
3 IMEG Consultants Corp                                                                                     Construction 01:32.972
4 VSM Abrasives - VSM Wave Grinders                                                            General Business 01:33.655
5 St.. Louis Dragon Boat Club                                                                         Community 01:34.550
6 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                          Financial Services 01:35.595
7 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:36.143
8 RGA Reinsurance Group of America - RGA Mushu Dragons                           Financial Services 01:36.144
9 ITF Group - The Haul-Stars                                                                           General Business 01:36.479
10 Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                               Technology 01:36.904
11 ICON Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:38.043
12 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                                              Nonprofit 01:38.077
13 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                    General Business 01:38.309
14 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Gold                               Healthcare 01:38.959
15 Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                                Technology 01:39.046
16 Boeing BSLLA - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                            Technology 01:39.629
17 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                           Healthcare 01:40.482
18 ITF Group - Fire Dragons                                                                              General Business 01:40.731
19 Stearns Nursing and Rehab - The Gross, Fine, and Oral Motor Boaters     Healthcare 01:41.290
20 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                           Healthcare 01:42.130
21 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Green                              Healthcare 01:43.415
22 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                         General Business 01:48.243
23 AT&T ERG InspirASIAN STL - Blue Dragon                                                    Technology 02:01.231

Gateway Dragon Boat Festival
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race 2 Average

1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                   Healthcare 01:23.041 01:25.025 01:24.033
2 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:26.804 01:28.892 01:27.848
3 VSM Abrasives - VSM Wave Grinders                                                            General Business 01:33.655 01:31.632 01:32.644
4 IMEG Consultants Corp                                                                                     Construction 01:32.972 01:34.875 01:33.924
5 St.. Louis Dragon Boat Club                                                                         Community 01:34.550 01:35.286 01:34.918
6 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                          Financial Services 01:35.595 01:34.380 01:34.987
7 Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                               Technology 01:36.904 01:38.790 01:37.847
8 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                    General Business 01:38.309 01:37.496 01:37.903
9 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:36.143 01:39.755 01:37.949
10 RGA Reinsurance Group of America - RGA Mushu Dragons                           Financial Services 01:36.144 01:39.984 01:38.064
11 ICON Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:38.043 01:38.795 01:38.419
12 Stearns Nursing and Rehab - The Gross, Fine, and Oral Motor Boaters     Healthcare 01:41.290 01:36.332 01:38.811
13 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                           Healthcare 01:42.130 01:36.702 01:39.416
14 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                           Healthcare 01:40.482 01:38.800 01:39.641
15 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Gold                               Healthcare 01:38.959 01:40.544 01:39.751
16 St. Louis Chinese Language School                                                              Nonprofit 01:38.077 01:42.007 01:40.042
17 Boeing BSLLA - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                            Technology 01:39.629 01:40.493 01:40.061
18 Evernorth Health Services Pharma Sea Dragons - Green                              Healthcare 01:43.415 01:38.505 01:40.960
19 Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                                Technology 01:39.046 01:43.378 01:41.212
20 ITF Group - Fire Dragons                                                                              General Business 01:40.731 01:42.926 01:41.829
21 ITF Group - The Haul-Stars                                                                           General Business 01:36.479 01:50.858 01:43.668
22 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                         General Business 01:48.243 01:44.592 01:46.418
23 AT&T ERG InspirASIAN STL - Blue Dragon                                                    Technology 02:01.231 01:50.884 01:56.058
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